12/7/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»
n I ﬁ (http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home)

7

Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT
Institute ID: IR-M-C-26859

Institute Name: Siddharth Institute of Engineering & Technology
Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 180 180 — — — —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs of ~ Male Female Students ~ State State Country Backward Challenged students students students students who
all years) Students ~ Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving full receiving full receiving full are not
male & male & male & male & Including tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
female) female) female) female) male & reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) from the State ~ from from the reimbursement
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
PG [2 161 64 225 225 0 0 102 123 182 0 0 43
Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students ~ No. of first year students Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected

Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

(2014- 180 53 (2015- 49 31 182000 (one lakh eight 0

15) 16) two thousand)

(2015- 180 121 (2016- 89 57 180000 (one lakh eight 0

16) 17) thousand)

(2016- 180 81 (2017- 69 19 170000 (one lakh Seventy 0

17) 18) thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

file:///C:/Users/student/Desktop/All%20Report-MHRD, %20National %20Institutional%20Ranking%20Framework%20(NIRF)1.htm 1/5


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

12/7/2018

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

file:///C:/Users/student/Desktop/All%20Report-MHRD, %20National %20Institutional%20Ranking%20Framework%20(NIRF)1.htm

25561 (TWENTY FIVE THOUSA
ND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY ON
E)

847200 (EIGHT LAKH FOURTY
SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUN
DRED )

11002170 (ONE CRORE TEN L
AKH TWO THOUSAND ONE H
UNDRED SEVENTY)

9265932 (NINTY TWO LAKH SI
XTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE H
UNDRED THIRTY TWO)

11168717 (ONE CRORE ELEVE
N LAKH SIXTY EIGHT THOUSA
ND SEVEN HUNDRED SVENTE
EN)

447768 (FOUR LAKH FOURTY

SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HU
NDRED SIXTY EIGHT)

2017-18

74715 (SEVENTY FOUR THOU
SAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFT
EEN)

688700 (SIX LAKH EIGHTY EIG
HT THOUSAND SEVEN HUND
RED)

9848403 (NINTY EIGHT LAKH F
OURTY EIGHT THOUSAND FO
UR HUNDRED THREE)

11043631 (ONE CRORE TEN L

AKH FOURTY THREE THOUSA
ND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY ON

E)

5447336 (FIFTY FOUR LAKH F
OURTY SEVEN THOUSAND TH
REE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX)

274867 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY
FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUN
DRED SIXTY SEVEN )

2016-17

2015-16

Utilised Amount

178250 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUN
DRED FIFTY)

549200 (FIVE LAKH FOURTY NI
NE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRE
D)

6558308 (SIXTY FIVE LAKH FIF
TY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED EIGHT)

6649004 (SIXTY SIX LAKH FOU
RTY NINE THOUSAND FOUR)

1396025 (THIRTEEN LAKH NIN
TY SIX THOUSAND TWENTY F
IVE)

272863 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY
TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUN
DRED SIXTY THREE)

2015-16

2/5



12/7/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 500000 300000 200000
Amount Received in Words Five Lakhs Three Lakhs Two Lakhs

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 4 3 2

Total no. of Client Organizations 4 2 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1025000 718000 315000

Amount Received in Words TEN LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND THREE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the
previous year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining Leaving  Association
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type

file:///C:/Users/student/Desktop/All%20Report-MHRD, %20National %20Institutional%20Ranking%20Framework%20(NIRF)1.htm 3/5



12/7/2018

20

21

22

Dr P

Subramanyachary

Gurumoorthi S K

K S Deepa Rani

B Sampath

Kumar

A Krishnamurthy

K Sai Chandu

C P Gopi

M Santhi

Jyothsna Devi R

M Naresh Babu

C Priyadarshini

G Yamuna

E Vinodh Kumar

P G Rudranath

M Jayalakshmi

S Balamurali

Thulasiram T

R Sarath Kumar

P S Vijay

C H Krishnaveni

S Manju

A A Sethuraman

| agree

44

35

29

30

32

28

40

36

34

31

29

27

30

31

38

30

26

36

31

28

32

29

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

M. Phil

MBA

M. Phil

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

216

132

84

77

96

60

180

96

108

108

72

60

72

96

96

72

36

96

36

36

72

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-08-
2015

04-06-
2012

19-07-
2016

27-08-
2016

23-08-
2016

11-08-
2016

14-09-
2007

01-06-
2016

30-06-
2009

30-08-
2009

11-01-
2011

03-10-
2013

01-07-
2012

30-08-
2010

13-06-
2012

19-07-
2016

01-07-
2015

02-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2012

01-07-
2015

file:///C:/Users/student/Desktop/All%20Report-MHRD, %20National %20Institutional%20Ranking%20Framework%20(NIRF)1.htm

30-06-
2018

30-05-
2018

30-06-
2018

08-05-
2018

30-06-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

4/5



12/7/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

file:///C:/Users/student/Desktop/All%20Report-MHRD, %20National %20Institutional%20Ranking%20Framework%20(NIRF)1.htm 5/5



