

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



(http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-M-C-26859

Institute Name: Siddharth Institute of Engineering & Technology

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	180	180				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	161	64	225	225	0	0	102	123	182	0	0	43

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014- 15)	180	53	(2015- 16)	49	31	182000 (one lakh eight two thousand)	0
(2015- 16)	180	121	(2016- 17)	89	57	180000 (one lakh eight thousand)	0
(2016- 17)	180	81	(2017- 18)	69	19	170000 (one lakh Seventy thousand)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)							
	Т						
Full Time		0					
Part Time		0					
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated	d Ph.D)						
	2017-18		2016-17	2015-16			
Full Time	0		0	0			
Part Time	0		0	0			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resource	es (excluding expenditure on build	ings)	
Library	25561 (TWENTY FIVE THOUSA ND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY ON E)	74715 (SEVENTY FOUR THOU SAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFT EEN)	178250 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUN DRED FIFTY)
New Equipment for Laboratories	847200 (EIGHT LAKH FOURTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUN DRED)	688700 (SIX LAKH EIGHTY EIG HT THOUSAND SEVEN HUND RED)	549200 (FIVE LAKH FOURTY NI NE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRE D)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	11002170 (ONE CRORE TEN L AKH TWO THOUSAND ONE H UNDRED SEVENTY)	9848403 (NINTY EIGHT LAKH F OURTY EIGHT THOUSAND FO UR HUNDRED THREE)	6558308 (SIXTY FIVE LAKH FIF TY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHT)
Annual Operational Expenditure	<u>'</u>	'	1
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	9265932 (NINTY TWO LAKH SI XTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE H UNDRED THIRTY TWO)	11043631 (ONE CRORE TEN L AKH FOURTY THREE THOUSA ND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY ON E)	6649004 (SIXTY SIX LAKH FOU RTY NINE THOUSAND FOUR)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	11168717 (ONE CRORE ELEVE N LAKH SIXTY EIGHT THOUSA ND SEVEN HUNDRED SVENTE EN)	5447336 (FIFTY FOUR LAKH F OURTY SEVEN THOUSAND TH REE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX)	1396025 (THIRTEEN LAKH NIN TY SIX THOUSAND TWENTY F IVE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	447768 (FOUR LAKH FOURTY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HU NDRED SIXTY EIGHT)	274867 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUN DRED SIXTY SEVEN)	272863 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUN DRED SIXTY THREE)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	1	1

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	500000	300000	200000
Amount Received in Words	Five Lakhs	Three Lakhs	Two Lakhs

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	4	3	2
Total no. of Client Organizations	4	2	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1025000	718000	315000
Amount Received in Words	TEN LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND	SEVEN LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND	THREE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In	Is Associated	Currently working with	Joining	Leaving	Association
						Months)	Last Year	institution?	Date	Date	type

1	Dr P Subramanyachary	44	Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2015		Regular
2	Gurumoorthi S K	35	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2012		Regular
3	K S Deepa Rani	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	84	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2016		Regular
4	B Sampath Kumar	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	77	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2016		Regular
5	A Krishnamurthy	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	96	Yes	Yes	23-08- 2016		Regular
6	K Sai Chandu	28	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	60	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2016		Regular
7	C P Gopi	40	Professor	Male	M. Phil	180	Yes	No	14-09- 2007	30-06- 2018	Regular
8	M Santhi	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	96	Yes	No	01-06- 2016	30-05- 2018	Regular
9	Jyothsna Devi R	34	Associate Professor	Female	MBA	108	Yes	No	30-06- 2009	30-06- 2018	Regular
10	M Naresh Babu	31	Associate Professor	Male	MBA	108	Yes	No	30-08- 2009	08-05- 2018	Regular
11	C Priyadarshini	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	72	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2011		Regular
12	G Yamuna	27	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	60	Yes	No	03-10- 2013	30-06- 2018	Regular
13	E Vinodh Kumar	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2012		Regular
14	P G Rudranath	31	Associate Professor	Male	MBA	96	Yes	Yes	30-08- 2010		Regular
15	M Jayalakshmi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	96	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2012		Regular
16	S Balamurali	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	72	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2016		Regular
17	Thulasiram T	26	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
18	R Sarath Kumar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	96	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2015		Regular
19	P S Vijay	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
20	C H Krishnaveni	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
21	S Manju	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2012		Regular
22	A A Sethuraman	29	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular

I agree

Submit